

1 219042-2 : n : 03/16/2022 : PS / te

2
3 HOUSE PUBLIC SAFETY AND HOMELAND SECURITY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
4 TO SB281

5
6
7
8
9 On page 2, line 15, delete "public waters of this
10 state" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

11 certain bodies of water

12 On page 3, line 7, delete "public body of water of
13 this state" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

14 lake created by damming a river

15 On page 3, line 11, delete " public body of water"
16 and insert in lieu thereof the following:

17 lake

18 On page 3, line 16, delete "public body of water"
19 and insert in lieu thereof the following:

20 lake

21 On page 3, lines 19 and 20, delete "located in the
22 waters of this state"